
CMHC Sequence 2018-2019 Bulletin 

 
YEAR ONE 

Fall Semester 

 GDPC645  Professional Ethics for Counselors & Psychologists 3 credits 

 GDPC635 Theories and Techniques of Counseling   3 credits 

 GDPC638 Group Process      3 credits 

 GDPC629 Psychopathology: Classification and Treatment  3 credits 

       TOTAL CREDITS: 12 credits 

Spring Semester 

 GDPC614 Human Development     3 credits 

 GDPC640 Multicultural Issues for Counselors & Psychologists 3 credits 

 GDPC610          Marital Counseling or GDPC600 Family Counseling 3 credits 

 GDPC650 Practicum in Counseling    3 credits 

       TOTAL CREDITS: 12 credits 

Summer Semester  

 GDPC644 Psych Testing      3 credits 

 GDPC676 Theories of Personality     3 credits  

       TOTAL CREDITS: 6 credits 

 

YEAR TWO 

Fall Semester       

 GDPC554 Career Development     3 credits  

GDPC619 Professional Issues for CMHC    3 credits  

 GDPC604 Human Sexual Experience    3 credits 

          or             or 

 GDPC686  Intervention & Diagnosis with Children &Adolescents 3 credits 

 GDPC655 Internship in Counseling (First Semester)  3 credits  

       TOTAL CREDITS:    12 credits 

Spring Semester 

 GDPC624        Addictions and Addictive Behaviors   3 credits 

 GDPC600         Family Counseling or GDPC610 Marital Counseling 3 credits 

 GDPC655 Internship in Counseling (Second Semester)  3 credits 

 GDPC687 Counseling and Therapeutic Interventions for Adults  3 credits 

       TOTAL CREDITS:   12 credits 

Summer Semester   

 EDRM506  Research and Evaluation for Counselors                    3 credits 

 EDFN500   Philosophical Foundations for Professionals           3 credits  

             GDPC695          Professional Portfolio     0 credits 

      TOTAL CREDITS:     6 credits 

 

 

 

  



 

 SC Sequence 2018-2019 Bulletin 

YEAR ONE 

Fall Semester 

 GDPC530  Professional Issues in School Counseling OR  3 credits 

   GDPC545 Administration of Guidance Services  

GDPC645  Ethics for Professional Counselors & Psychologists 3 credits 

 GDPC635 Theories and Techniques of Counseling   3 credits 

 GDPC638 Group Process      3 credits   

       TOTAL CREDITS: 12 credits 

Spring Semester 

 GDPC614 Human Development     3 credits 

 GDPC540 Behavioral and Emotional Problems of Children  OR 

*GDPC600 Family Counseling                                           3 credits  

 GDPC640  Multicultural Issues for Counselors & Psychologists 3 credits 

GDPC650 Practicum in Counseling    3 credits 

       TOTAL CREDITS: 12 credits 

Summer Semester 

   

 GDPC644 Psych Testing      3 credits 

 GDPC627 Instructional Design for Special Education  3 credits  

       TOTAL CREDITS: 6 credits 

YEAR TWO 

Fall Semester 

 GDPC530  Professional Issues in School Counseling OR  3 credits 

   GDPC545 Administration of Guidance Services  

 GDPC554 Career Development     3 credits 

 GDPC655 Internship in Counseling    3 credits 

GDPC686         Interventions & Diagnosis /c Children & Adolescents. 3 credits  

       TOTAL CREDITS: 12 credits 

Spring Semester 

 GDPC525 Psychology and Education of Exceptional Children 3 credits  

 GDPC600 *Family Counseling OR 

                                        GDPC540 Behav. & Emotional Problems of Children     3 credits 

GDPC624         Addictions and Addictive Behavior   3 credits 

GDPC655 Internship in Counseling    3 credits 

       TOTAL CREDITS: 12 credits 

Summer Semester 

  

 EDFN500 Philosophical Foundations for Professionals  3 credits  

 EDRM506  Research and Evaluation for Counselors                    3 credits 

 GDPC695 Professional Portfolio     0 credits  

       TOTAL CREDITS: 6 credits 

 

*Note: Because GDPC600 Family Counseling is offered every other Spring, please make sure to 

take the class when offered in the spring of your two-year sequence. 


